
PART 
NUMBER

RING 
HEIGHT

FITS OBJECTIVE SIZE*
(General Ranges)

DIMENSION A DIMENSION B DIMENSION C WEIGHT

200L
201L
202L
203L
204L

Low
Medium 

High
Extra High
Ultra High

20-36mm objective
36-42mm objective
42-52mm objective
50-56mm objective

MSR Ideal Height

1 inch
1 inch
1 inch
1 inch
1 inch

.250”

.375”

.525”

.650”

.935”

.705”

.705”

.705”

.705”

.705”

4.9 oz
5.8 oz
6.8 oz
7.4 oz
9.3 oz

213L
214L
215L
216L
217L

Low
Medium 

High
Extra High
Ultra High

24-42mm objective
42-52mm objective
50-56mm objective

Up to 62mm OD
MSR Ideal Height

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm

.250”

.375”

.525”

.650”

.850”

.705”

.705”

.705”

.705”

.705”

5.2 oz
5.9 oz
6.9 oz
7.7 oz
9.7 oz

220L
221L
222L

Low
Medium

High

30-42mm objective
42-52mm objective
52+mm objective

34mm
34mm
34mm

.250”

.375”

.525”

.705”

.705”

.705”

5.3 oz
6.0 oz
7.1 oz

MAXIMA QD RING MODELS

*All sizes listed are approximate, every firearm and scope set up varies. 

Dimension B

Dimension CDimension A

https://www.carid.com/optics.html
https://www.carid.com/warne/

